
BEFORE THE PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

Knox Township, 

  Complainant, 

 vs.  

Buffalo & Pittsburgh Railroad Inc.,  

  Respondents. 

Docket No. C-2019-3009358 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 

Please enter the Appearance of Aaron M. Ponzo for the Defendant Buffalo & 

Pittsburgh Railroad, Inc. in the above-captioned proceeding. 

A copy of all correspondence and notices, documents orders or other 

communications with respect to the above-captioned proceeding should be addressed to the 

following: 

Aaron M. Ponzo, Esquire 
J. Lawson Johnston, Esquire 
Scott D. Clements, Esquire 
Dickie, McCamey & Chilcote, P.C. 
Two PPG Place, Suite 400 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
Phone:  (412) 281-7272 
Facsimile (888) 811-7144 
aponzo@dmclaw.com
ljohnston@dmclaw.com
sclements@dmclaw.com

Respectfully Submitted, 

DICKIE, McCAMEY & CHILCOTE, P.C. 

/s/Aaron M. Ponzo   
Aaron M. Ponzo, Esquire 
PA I.D. 203584 
Attorneys for Buffalo & Pittsburgh Railroad 
Dated:  June 11, 2021 

mailto:aponzo@dmclaw.com
mailto:ljohnston@dmclaw.com
mailto:sclements@dmclaw.com


CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Aaron M. Ponzo, Esquire, hereby certify that true and correct copies of the foregoing 
Entry of Appearance have been served this 11th day of June 2021 upon the parties listed 
below in accordance with the requirements of 52 Pa. Code § 1.54 (relating to service by a 
party): 

Honorable Mary D. Long 
Administrative Law Judge 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
301 Fifth Avenue 

Suite 220, Piatt Place 
Pittsburgh, PA  15222 

MALong@pa.gov 

CJ Zwick, Esquire 
Zwick & Zwick LLP 
171 Beaver Drive 

P.O. Box 1126 
DuBois, PA  15801 
Accepts e-Service 

Counsel for Jefferson County 

Gina M. D’Alfonso, Esquire 
Jason Sharp, Esquire 

Karen Cummings 
Office of Chief Counsel 

PennDOT 
P.O. Box 8212 

Harrisburg, PA  17105-8212 
Accepts e-Service 

Counsel for PennDOT 

Jeffrey M. Gordon, Esquire 
Gordon & Dennison 

293 Main Street 
Brookville, PA  15825 

JGordon@293Law.com 
Counsel for Knox Township 

Knox Township Supervisors 
7525 Knox Dale Road 

P.O. Box 41 
Knox Dale, PA  15847 

KnoxTwp@Windstream.net 

James D. Dennison, Esquire 
Brookville Borough Solicitor 
18 Western Avenue, Suite A 

Brookville, PA  15825 
JDennison@Windstream.net 

Counsel for Brookville Borough 

Kayle L. Rost, Esquire 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 

Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement 
Commonwealth Keystone Building 

400 North Street 
Harrisburg, PA  17120 

KARost@pa.gov 

Catherine Pushtak 
Buffalo & Pittsburgh Railroad, Inc. 

201 North Penn Street 
Punxsutawney, PA  15767 

Catherine.Pushchak@GWRR.com 

Michael L. Swingler, Esquire 
BI&E 

400 North Street 
P.O. Box 3265 

Harrisburg, PA  17105-3265 
Accepts e-Service 

/s/ Aaron M. Ponzo    
Aaron M. Ponzo, Esquire 

8715218.1 
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